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Pos Nr Name / UCI Cyclocross Team NAT YOB Time Gap
1. 2 BRAND LucindaBRAND LucindaBRAND LucindaBRAND Lucinda

BALOISE VERZEKERINGEN - HET POETSBUREAU LIONS
NED 1989 52:0152:0152:0152:01 -

2. 6 ALVARADO CeylinALVARADO CeylinALVARADO CeylinALVARADO Ceylin
FENIX-PREMIER TECH

NED 1998 52:1152:1152:1152:11 +0:10

3. 16 FOUQUENET AmandineFOUQUENET AmandineFOUQUENET AmandineFOUQUENET Amandine
PAUWELS SAUZEN - ALTEZ INDUSTRIEBOUW CYCLING TEAM

FRA 2001 52:1352:1352:1352:13 +0:12

4. 18 * GERY Célia* GERY Célia* GERY Célia* GERY Célia FRA 2006 52:1352:1352:1352:13 +0:12

5. 64 ZEMANOVÁ KristýnaZEMANOVÁ KristýnaZEMANOVÁ KristýnaZEMANOVÁ Kristýna CZE 2003 52:5352:5352:5352:53 +0:52

6. 9 VAN ANROOIJ ShirinVAN ANROOIJ ShirinVAN ANROOIJ ShirinVAN ANROOIJ Shirin
BALOISE VERZEKERINGEN - HET POETSBUREAU LIONS

NED 2002 53:0053:0053:0053:00 +0:59

7. 29 * MOORS Fleur* MOORS Fleur* MOORS Fleur* MOORS Fleur
BALOISE VERZEKERINGEN - HET POETSBUREAU LIONS

BEL 2005 53:0953:0953:0953:09 +1:08

8. 69 SCHREIBER MarieSCHREIBER MarieSCHREIBER MarieSCHREIBER Marie
TEAM SD WORX - PROTIME

LUX 2003 53:1553:1553:1553:15 +1:14

9. 63 VAS Kata BlankaVAS Kata BlankaVAS Kata BlankaVAS Kata Blanka
TEAM SD WORX - PROTIME

HUN 2001 53:2653:2653:2653:26 +1:25

10. 67 * BACKSTEDT Zoe* BACKSTEDT Zoe* BACKSTEDT Zoe* BACKSTEDT Zoe
CANYON//SRAM ZONDACRYPTO

GBR 2004 53:2853:2853:2853:28 +1:27

11. 34 BRAMATI LuciaBRAMATI LuciaBRAMATI LuciaBRAMATI Lucia
FAS AIRPORT SERVICES - GUERCIOTTI

ITA 2003 53:3353:3353:3353:33 +1:32

12. 35 GARIBOLDI RebeccaGARIBOLDI RebeccaGARIBOLDI RebeccaGARIBOLDI Rebecca
ALE COLNAGO TEAM

ITA 1996 53:4353:4353:4353:43 +1:42

13. 7 * BENTVELD Leonie* BENTVELD Leonie* BENTVELD Leonie* BENTVELD Leonie
PAUWELS SAUZEN - ALTEZ INDUSTRIEBOUW CYCLING TEAM

NED 2004 53:4853:4853:4853:48 +1:47

14. 4 VAN ALPHEN AniekVAN ALPHEN AniekVAN ALPHEN AniekVAN ALPHEN Aniek
SEVEN RACING

NED 1999 53:5253:5253:5253:52 +1:51

15. 73 * CHLADONOVÁ Viktória* CHLADONOVÁ Viktória* CHLADONOVÁ Viktória* CHLADONOVÁ Viktória
TEAM VISMA | LEASE A BIKE

SVK 2006 53:5553:5553:5553:55 +1:54

16. 8 BETSEMA DeniseBETSEMA DeniseBETSEMA DeniseBETSEMA Denise
DE CEUSTER - BOUWPUNT

NED 1993 53:5753:5753:5753:57 +1:56

17. 11 WORST AnnemarieWORST AnnemarieWORST AnnemarieWORST Annemarie
SEVEN RACING

NED 1995 54:0754:0754:0754:07 +2:06

18. 24 BROUWERS JulieBROUWERS JulieBROUWERS JulieBROUWERS Julie
CHARLES LIÉGEOIS- DESCHACHT

BEL 2002 54:2854:2854:2854:28 +2:27

19. 3 VAN DER HEIJDEN IngeVAN DER HEIJDEN IngeVAN DER HEIJDEN IngeVAN DER HEIJDEN Inge
CRELAN-CORENDON

NED 1999 54:3154:3154:3154:31 +2:30

20. 17 CLAUZEL HélèneCLAUZEL HélèneCLAUZEL HélèneCLAUZEL Hélène FRA 1998 54:3254:3254:3254:32 +2:31

21. 23 NORBERT RIBEROLLE MarionNORBERT RIBEROLLE MarionNORBERT RIBEROLLE MarionNORBERT RIBEROLLE Marion
CRELAN-CORENDON

BEL 1999 54:3354:3354:3354:33 +2:32

22. 13 * KALIS Bloeme* KALIS Bloeme* KALIS Bloeme* KALIS Bloeme
VELOPRO-EGS GROUP-ALPHAMOTORHOMES

NED 2006 54:3454:3454:3454:34 +2:33

23. 5 BAKKER ManonBAKKER ManonBAKKER ManonBAKKER Manon
CRELAN-CORENDON

NED 1999 54:4454:4454:4454:44 +2:43

24. 52 MCGILL SidneyMCGILL SidneyMCGILL SidneyMCGILL Sidney CAN 1999 54:5754:5754:5754:57 +2:56

25. 28 FRANCK AliciaFRANCK AliciaFRANCK AliciaFRANCK Alicia BEL 1994 55:0555:0555:0555:05 +3:04

26. 59 * SARKISOV Alyssa* SARKISOV Alyssa* SARKISOV Alyssa* SARKISOV Alyssa
CXD TREK BIKES

USA 2007 55:1355:1355:1355:13 +3:12

27. 22 DURAFFOURG LaurianeDURAFFOURG LaurianeDURAFFOURG LaurianeDURAFFOURG Lauriane
SCOTT CREUSE OXYGENE GUERET

FRA 2002 55:1355:1355:1355:13 +3:12

28. 19 * MULLER Amandine* MULLER Amandine* MULLER Amandine* MULLER Amandine FRA 2006 55:2555:2555:2555:25 +3:24

29. 21 * DESPREZ Lison* DESPREZ Lison* DESPREZ Lison* DESPREZ Lison FRA 2007 55:2655:2655:2655:26 +3:25

30. 37 RODRIGUEZ REVERT SofiaRODRIGUEZ REVERT SofiaRODRIGUEZ REVERT SofiaRODRIGUEZ REVERT Sofia
NESTA - MMR CYLING TEAM

ESP 1999 55:3355:3355:3355:33 +3:32

31. 36 * FERRI Elisa* FERRI Elisa* FERRI Elisa* FERRI Elisa ITA 2007 55:3955:3955:3955:39 +3:38
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Pos Nr Name / UCI Cyclocross Team NAT YOB Time Gap
32. 12 * CABACA Mae* CABACA Mae* CABACA Mae* CABACA Mae

HEIZOMAT - CUBE
NED 2007 55:4655:4655:4655:46 +3:45

33. 20 * GALLEZOT Electa* GALLEZOT Electa* GALLEZOT Electa* GALLEZOT Electa FRA 2004 55:5755:5755:5755:57 +3:56

34. 54 GUNSALUS ElizabethGUNSALUS ElizabethGUNSALUS ElizabethGUNSALUS Elizabeth USA 2003 56:0756:0756:0756:07 +4:06

35. 27 CRABBÉ KionaCRABBÉ KionaCRABBÉ KionaCRABBÉ Kiona BEL 2001 56:2756:2756:2756:27 +4:26

36. 25 VERDONSCHOT LauraVERDONSCHOT LauraVERDONSCHOT LauraVERDONSCHOT Laura
DE CEUSTER - BOUWPUNT

BEL 1996 56:3956:3956:3956:39 +4:38

37. 14 * LANGENBARG Puck* LANGENBARG Puck* LANGENBARG Puck* LANGENBARG Puck
FENIX-PREMIER TECH

NED 2006 56:4556:4556:4556:45 +4:44

38. 70 * WENZEL Liv* WENZEL Liv* WENZEL Liv* WENZEL Liv
SEBMOTOBIKES CX TEAM

LUX 2004 56:4556:4556:4556:45 +4:44

39. 38 GONZALEZ BLANCO LuciaGONZALEZ BLANCO LuciaGONZALEZ BLANCO LuciaGONZALEZ BLANCO Lucia
NESTA - MMR CYLING TEAM

ESP 1990 57:0957:0957:0957:09 +5:08

40. 42 GONZALEZ BLANCO AliciaGONZALEZ BLANCO AliciaGONZALEZ BLANCO AliciaGONZALEZ BLANCO Alicia
NESTA - MMR CYLING TEAM

ESP 1995 57:1057:1057:1057:10 +5:09

41. 61 NUSS RaylynNUSS RaylynNUSS RaylynNUSS Raylyn USA 1991 57:1657:1657:1657:16 +5:15

42. 58 * MUSGRAVE Kaya* MUSGRAVE Kaya* MUSGRAVE Kaya* MUSGRAVE Kaya
PURE ENERGY DRINK / HARO BIKES BY COREGO

USA 2005 57:2157:2157:2157:21 +5:20

43. 56 * ASELTINE Mia* ASELTINE Mia* ASELTINE Mia* ASELTINE Mia
COMPETITIVE EDGE RACING

USA 2004 57:2357:2357:2357:23 +5:22

44. 53 * KNOLL Nico* KNOLL Nico* KNOLL Nico* KNOLL Nico CAN 2007 57:2457:2457:2457:24 +5:23

45. 60 * SONNEMANN Lyllie* SONNEMANN Lyllie* SONNEMANN Lyllie* SONNEMANN Lyllie
CXD TREK BIKES

USA 2007 57:3957:3957:3957:39 +5:38

46. 57 ZOERNER LaurenZOERNER LaurenZOERNER LaurenZOERNER Lauren
COMPETITIVE EDGE RACING

USA 2003 58:0558:0558:0558:05 +6:04

47. 68 CREES XanCREES XanCREES XanCREES Xan GBR 2000 58:1158:1158:1158:11 +6:10

48. 40 * PATIÑO VILLANUEVA Lorena* PATIÑO VILLANUEVA Lorena* PATIÑO VILLANUEVA Lorena* PATIÑO VILLANUEVA Lorena ESP 2007 58:3258:3258:3258:32 +6:31

49. 71 BARTHELS MaïtéBARTHELS MaïtéBARTHELS MaïtéBARTHELS Maïté LUX 2001 58:5158:5158:5158:51 +6:50

50. 32 * DE BRUYCKERE Xenna* DE BRUYCKERE Xenna* DE BRUYCKERE Xenna* DE BRUYCKERE Xenna BEL 2005 59:1259:1259:1259:12 +7:11

51. 65 * HLADÍKOVÁ Katerina* HLADÍKOVÁ Katerina* HLADÍKOVÁ Katerina* HLADÍKOVÁ Katerina
BRILON RACING TEAM MB

CZE 2004 59:2259:2259:2259:22 +7:21

52. 39 CUETO VEGA SaraCUETO VEGA SaraCUETO VEGA SaraCUETO VEGA Sara
UNICAJA - GIJON

ESP 1994 59:2559:2559:2559:25 +7:24

53. 30 * DE SCHOESITTER Shanyl* DE SCHOESITTER Shanyl* DE SCHOESITTER Shanyl* DE SCHOESITTER Shanyl
PAUWELS SAUZEN - ALTEZ INDUSTRIEBOUW CYCLING TEAM

BEL 2006 59:3959:3959:3959:39 +7:38

54. 47 SAN JUSTO MANTECON ClaudiaSAN JUSTO MANTECON ClaudiaSAN JUSTO MANTECON ClaudiaSAN JUSTO MANTECON Claudia ESP 2003 59:4759:4759:4759:47 +7:46

55. 72 * BARTHELS Layla* BARTHELS Layla* BARTHELS Layla* BARTHELS Layla LUX 2004 -1 LAP-1 LAP-1 LAP-1 LAP

56. 44 * BETI PEREZ Marta* BETI PEREZ Marta* BETI PEREZ Marta* BETI PEREZ Marta ESP 2004 -1 LAP-1 LAP-1 LAP-1 LAP

57. 45 * ARANA QUINTANILLA Nahia* ARANA QUINTANILLA Nahia* ARANA QUINTANILLA Nahia* ARANA QUINTANILLA Nahia ESP 2005 -1 LAP-1 LAP-1 LAP-1 LAP

58. 51 * VELASCO GARCIA Andrea* VELASCO GARCIA Andrea* VELASCO GARCIA Andrea* VELASCO GARCIA Andrea ESP 2004 -1 LAP-1 LAP-1 LAP-1 LAP

59. 26 PEETERS JinsePEETERS JinsePEETERS JinsePEETERS Jinse
DE CEUSTER - BOUWPUNT

BEL 1999 -2 LAP-2 LAP-2 LAP-2 LAP

60. 50 BONILLO TALENS SaraBONILLO TALENS SaraBONILLO TALENS SaraBONILLO TALENS Sara ESP 2001 -2 LAP-2 LAP-2 LAP-2 LAP

61. 49 ELBUSTO ARTEAGA AinaraELBUSTO ARTEAGA AinaraELBUSTO ARTEAGA AinaraELBUSTO ARTEAGA Ainara ESP 1992 -2 LAP-2 LAP-2 LAP-2 LAP

62. 46 * FILGUEIRAS BARCENILLA Maria* FILGUEIRAS BARCENILLA Maria* FILGUEIRAS BARCENILLA Maria* FILGUEIRAS BARCENILLA Maria ESP 2006 -2 LAP-2 LAP-2 LAP-2 LAP
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Pos Nr Name / UCI Cyclocross Team NAT YOB Time Gap
63. 48 * JIMENEZ VERA Y FRIAS Carla* JIMENEZ VERA Y FRIAS Carla* JIMENEZ VERA Y FRIAS Carla* JIMENEZ VERA Y FRIAS Carla ESP 2007 -2 LAP-2 LAP-2 LAP-2 LAP

55 * CUSACK Lidia* CUSACK Lidia* CUSACK Lidia* CUSACK Lidia
CXD TREK BIKES

USA 2007 DNFDNFDNFDNF

41 * LOPEZ BURGOS Ana* LOPEZ BURGOS Ana* LOPEZ BURGOS Ana* LOPEZ BURGOS Ana ESP 2007 DNFDNFDNFDNF

Entries / NationsEntries / NationsEntries / NationsEntries / Nations Fastest lapFastest lapFastest lapFastest lap Race configurationRace configurationRace configurationRace configuration DistanceDistanceDistanceDistance
65 (30 U23) / 12 BRAND Lucinda (NED), 0:08:21, 23.70km/h 185m+6x3.3km 19.98km

FinishedFinishedFinishedFinished LappedLappedLappedLapped DNFDNFDNFDNF DSQDSQDSQDSQ DNSDNSDNSDNS WeatherWeatherWeatherWeather TemperatureTemperatureTemperatureTemperature AverageAverageAverageAverage
54 9 2 0 0 Sunny 14°c 23.046

Legend:Legend:Legend:Legend:
**** Under 23
NATNATNATNAT Nation

nnnnLAPLAPLAPLAP Lapped with n laps remaining
YOBYOBYOBYOB Year of birth

DNFDNFDNFDNF Did Not Finish
DSQDSQDSQDSQ Disqualified

DNSDNSDNSDNS Did Not Start
DSQDSQDSQDSQ Disqualified


